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APPROVED CUSTODIAL BANKS 
 
 

SIMMONS BANK      ARVEST TRUST COMPANY,N.A. 
P.O. Box 8010       11331 Arcade Drive 
Little Rock, Arkansas 72203     Little Rock, AR 72212 
ATTN:  Gene Jennings, Sr. Vice President    ATTN: Katie Pipkin, VP/Trust Officer 
Trust & Wealth Management     (501) 379-7682 
(501) 377-7408     (501) 377-7668  fax    Email: kpipkin@arvest.com  
Email: gene.jennings@simmonsfirst.com 
 
REGIONS BANK (Arkansas Office)    BANK OF THE OZARKS 
Capitol at Broadway      P.O.  Box 8811 
P.O. Box 1471, Little Rock AR 72203-1471    Little Rock, Arkansas  72231-8811 
400 W. Capitol Avenue, 7th Floor, Little Rock, AR 72201  ATTN:  Lisa Whitworth, Vice President  
(All custody account transactions are handled through the office below)  Trust & Wealth Management Officer 
REGIONS BANK (Alabama Office)     (501) 978-2240  (501) 978-2237 fax 
ATTN:   Anthony Meuth      Email: lwhitworth@bankozarks.com 
Relationship Consultant 
201 Milan Parkway, 2nd Floor 
Birmingham, AL 35211 
(205) 264-6599    (205) 264-4400 fax 
Email:  anthony.meuth@regions.com      
 
IBERIABANK       FIRST NATIONAL BANKERS BANK 
5800 “R” Street       325 W. Capitol Avenue, Suite 300 
P.O. Box 7299       Little Rock, Arkansas  72201 
Little Rock, Arkansas 72217-7299     ATTN:  Mary Bryant 
ATTN:    Brenda Nichols      Vice President, Safekeeping 
Trust Administrative Specialist     (501) 975-1265    (501) 376-0033 fax 
(501) 661-7368    (501) 661-7731 fax    Email: mbryant@bankers-bank.com 
Email: brenda.nichols@iberiabank.com 
 
CENTENNIAL BANK TRUST DEPARTMENT   ONE BANK & TRUST, N.A. 
2610 Cantrell Road      P.O. Box  34113 
Little Rock, Arkansas  72202     Little Rock,  Arkansas  72203 
(All custody account transactions are handled through the location below)  ATTN: Jason Lapp 
ATTN:    Lorre Gookin / VP - Sr. Trust Officer    Assistant VP Accounting Manager 
2901 E. Highland Drive 3rd Floor     (Unable to accept securities in DTC form) 
Jonesboro, AR 72401      (501) 370-4544     (501) 370-4504 fax 
 (870) 268-1904   (870) 910-6987 fax    Email: jlapp@onebanc.com 
Email: lgookin@my100bank.com  
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